**BZT Testing Technology Co., Ltd.** Building 17, Xinghua Road, Xingwei Industrial Park, Fuyong, Baoan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China

## Letter for Confirmation of the Test

Date of Test:	May 27~Jun. 02, 2017
Applicant Name:	Fulham Electronic Co., Ltd
FCC ID Number:	FCC ID: 2AJ9L1R1UNV150P150L
Name of Engineer to perform the Test:	Chopin Xiao (Engineer of BZT Testing Technology Co., Ltd.)
Statement for Confirmation of the Test:	UL-CCIC Company Limited hired us to perform the test. We declare that tested sample has been tested in accordance with the test method identified on the test report and our test engineer was performing the test. We also declare that sample complied with the relevant limits. All instrumentation and accessories were used to test that sample for compliance to the indicated test method and those were calibrated regularly in accordance with ISO 17025: 2005 requirements by laboratories accredited by A2LA, NVLAP or ACLAS for the measurement parameters.
The measurements were made at:	BZT Testing Technology Co., Ltd. Building 17, Xinghua Road, Xingwei Industrial Park, Fuyong, Baoan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Representative of the organization performing the test:	Bruce Zhang (Manager of BZT Testing Technology Co., Ltd.)
Signature:	mure hars-
Email Address:	bruce@bzt.org.cn
Tel No.:	(86) 755-33071680